
GW22.7  West Raleigh GW explore  
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 Museum Park Trail
0.2 R 0.3 Reedy Creek Greenway
0.5 S 0.8 Reedy Creek Greenway
1.3 S 1.1 Raleigh Greenway
2.5 L >.1 Turn slight left
2.5 R 0.3 Turn right
2.8 L 0.2 Rocky Branch Trail
3 R >.1 Turn right
3 L >.1 Sullivan Drive
3.1 L >.1 Turn left
3.1 R 0.3 Rocky Branch Trail
3.4 L >.1 Rocky Branch Trail
3.4 R 0.5 Rocky Branch Trail
4 L 0.2 Turn slight left
4.2 L 0.2 Turn left
4.4 R 0.6 Turn right
4.9 L 0.2 West Cabarrus Street
5.1 L >.1 Cutler Street
5.1 L >.1 West Cabarrus Street
5.2 L 0.3 South Boylan Avenue
5.5 R 0.6 West Hargett Street
6.1 R >.1 Fayetteville Street
6.2 L 0.4 East Martin Street
6.6 R 0.3 Chavis Way
6.9 R >.1 East Lenoir Street
6.9 L 0.2 Turn left
7 L >.1 Cape Avenue
7.1 L 0.1 Little Rock Trail
7.2 S 0.3 Little Rock Trail
7.5 L 0.5 Little Rock Trail
8 R >.1 Peterson Street
8 L >.1 Walnut Creek Trail
8.1 R 1.1 Walnut Creek Trail
9.2 L 0.1 Water Works Street
9.3 L >.1 Walnut Creek Trail
9.4 R 0.2 Walnut Creek Trail
9.5 R 0.3 Walnut Creek Trail
9.8 L 0.7 Walnut Creek Trail
10.5 S >.1 Walnut Creek Trail
10.6 S 1.6 Walnut Creek Trail
12.1 L 0.6 Walnut Creek Trail
12.7 L 0.1 Avent Ferry Road
12.8 L >.1 Trailwood Drive
12.9 R 1.1 Raleigh Greenway
14 R 0.9 Turn right
15 R 1.8 Turn slight right
16.8 R 0.1 Raleigh Greenway
16.9 R 1.1 Raleigh Greenway
18 L >.1 Trailwood Drive
18.1 L 0.2 Avent Ferry Road
18.3 R 0.4 Gorman Street, SR 1571
18.6 L 0.3 Kaplan Drive

At TurnGo On
19 R 1.2 Kent Road
20.2 R 0.2 Beryl Road
20.3 R 0.1 Hillsborough Street
20.5 L >.1 Meredith College
20.5 L 1.6 Raleigh Greenway
22.2 L 0.3 Reedy Creek Greenway
22.5 L >.1 Reedy Creek Greenway
22.5 L 0.2 Museum Park Trail
22.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


